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Ergebnisliste - Bay. Meisterschaft Ziel HERREN

Christoph Oettl
PhiTipp Kleynmans
Michael Hasreiter
Manuel Schmid
Christian Thurner
Daniel Hornberger
Stefan Kufner
Stefan Thurner
Daniel Steber

. Thomas Halbig
. Michael Eckl

. Stefan Weigl

. Maximilian Schuhbeck
. Sebastian Sperr

. Albert Geiger

. Hansi Obermayer

. Stefan Eder

. Konrad Maier

. Georg Zahner

. Stefan Sonnhiter

. Manuel Full

. Paul Ldmmlein

. Peter Koller

. Michael Bornschlegl
. Otto Nurtsch

. Christian Strasser
. Martin Feldbauer

. Valentin GaBmair

Josef Schneider
KSW 105
[Wettbewerbsleiter]

SC Zell

SV Weichs

ESC Frontenhausen

FC Ottenzell

ESV Wang

SV Windberg

EC Moitzerlitz Regen
SV Oberbergkirchen
TSV Kihbach

SC Zell

1. FC Neunburg v. Wald
EC Rettenbach

EC Lampoding

TSV Ismaning

ESV 96 Starnberg

EC Lampoding

SV Reicheneibach

SV Kay

SV Schonthal

SSC Gachenbach

ESV Nirnberg Rbf.

EC Lampoding

ESC Burglengenfeld
EC Hofdorf

SSV Schénhofen

ESG Lohholz Kolbermoor
SSV Schorndorf

SV Ottmaring

Ludwig Senft
KSO 105
[Schiedsrichter]

603
305
108
600
200
105
100
200
402
603
604
600
202
303
400
202
204
202
600
402
B5

202
604
602
602
203
600
402

320
293
292
284
283
283
280
280
278
273
270
265
261
258
257
251
250
250
244
240
230
228
225
215
193
187
184
183

162 50-60-36-16
132 44-42-26-20
148 42-50-38-18
127 42-55-16-14
118 38-40-30-10
136 50-42-42- 2
129 38-45-28-18
134 44-52-32- 6
133 40-55-32- 6
128 38-40-36-14
124 42-50-12-20
159 48-55-36-20
123 44-35-34-10
135 38-55-34- 8
125 40-37-32-16
129 40-47-32-10
120 44-42-20-14
116 40-40-26-10
108 44-34-24- 6
118 48-40-28- 2
104 36-52- 8- 8
112 42-50-14- 6
78 16-34-14-14
107 34-37-26-10
74 14-50- 0-10
81 38-25- 8-10
87 24-21-26-16
64 28-22- 4-10

Andreas Aich
stv. KSO 105

[Schriftfihrer]

158 48-60-34-16
161 50-45-44-22
144 38-52-32-22
157 40-45-40-32
165 40-55-46-24
147 36-55-54- 2
151 40-55-40-16
146 36-60-42- 8
145 52-45-42- 6
145 36-45-38-26
146 30-50-40-26
106 34-40-26- 6
138 38-50-38-12
123 34-47-26-16
132 44-52-30- 6
122 42-40-30-10
130 42-44-34-10
134 44-50-30-10
136 36-50-28-22
122 28-42-40-12
126 38-50-26-12
116 36-32-38-10
147 32-45-38-32
108 22-42-40- 4
119 22-45-32-20
106 28-50-24- 4
97 24-45-20- 8
119 24-45-42- 8
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Ergebnisliste - Bay. Meisterschaft Ziel Damen

Ulrike Lachenmayer
Stefanie Schmid

Anna Hinteraicher
Franziska Haas
Veronika Filgertshofer
Annalena Preis

Marina Dunstmair
Verena Ruile

Nina Leitermann

. Katharina Riepl

. Stefanie Seebauer

. Mona SchieB1

. Elisabeth Hirschmiller
. Sabine Beck

. Sonja Rotzer

. Mary Benson

. Sabrina Clos

. Lisa Poid]l

. Maria Trummer

. Elisabeth Schitzenmeier
. Kathi Angermaier

. Sonja Faber

. Cornelia Leitenberger
. Gabriele Meyer

. Marion Atzberger

. Michaela Eisenreich-Berg
. Jasmin Doppelhammer

. Franziska Graf

. Marianne Hierl

. Conny SchieB1

Josef Schneider
KSW 105
[Wettbewerbsleiter]

TSV Peiting

EC Sondorf

SV Gumpersdorf

EC Aussernzell

TSV Kihbach

FC Untertraubenbach
TuS Engelsberg

FC Penzing

FC Altrandsberg

EC Steinburg

FC Untertraubenbach
SV Hohenfurch

FSV Eching

SV Obertraubling
ESF Heselbach-Meldau
TSV Taufkirchen

SV Pocking

TSV Hartpenning

TSV Fischbach

TSV Bernhardswald
EC Bad Feilnbach

EC Augsburg

ESV Nirnberg Rbf.
ESC Berching

SV Obertraubling

FC Untertraubenbach
EC Zaundorf

SV Ottmaring

TSV Taufkirchen

SV Hohenfurch

Ludwig Senft
KSO 105
[Schiedsrichter]

301
101
204
101
402
600
202
400
600
105
600
301
400
602
604
200
102
302
B5

602
203
402
B5

603
602
600
102
402
200
301

286 132 33-50-38- 6
263 124 28-50-32-14
263 130 40-42-46- 2
255 153 44-55-40-14
248 104 33-40-20- 6
238 102 34-40-20- 8
232 123 20-47-28-28
230 97 20-45-18-14
228 83 18-45- 8-12
219 102 22-42-28-10
210 103 28-37-16-22
210 95 34-35-20- 6
203 120 24-40-54- 2
200 83 14-17-22-30
192 85 32-27- 8-18
188 94 18-50-20- 6
182 93 12-47-20-12
181 98 12-40-32-14
177 104 38-20-36-10
172 73 26-17-10-20
165 63 0-45-10- 8
163 90 18-40-20-12
151 68 8-40-12- 8
150 90 20-32-16-22
149 46 18-14-12- 2
146 55 6-37-12- 0
142 77 2-25-22- 8
138 71 637-22- 6
133 62 30-22- 8- 2
129 64 26-30- 0- 8

Andreas Aich
stv. KSO 105
[Schriftfihrer]

154 44-50-46-14
139 30-55-46- 8
133 42-45-30-16
102 34-42-12-14
144 30-60-36-18
136 38-40-42-16
109 18-55-30- 6
133 30-45-32-26
145 46-55-24-20
117 34-47-22-14
107 10-55-28-14
115 42-39-14-20
83 20-47-12- 4
117 38-37-38- 4
107 32-37-22-16
94 40-30-24- 0
89 12-37-24-16
83 32-27-22- 2
73 12-15-34-12
99 22-37-30-10
102 22-52-10-18
73 2-45-22- 4
83 16-39-16-12
60 18-32- 6- 4
103 20-55-18-10
91 20-37-14-20
65 8-27-22- 8
67 6-47- 8- 6
71 8-45- 6-12
65 24-29-10- 2




